

Amend CSHB 2560 as follows:

- (1) On page 1, line 13, strike "(d), (e), and (f)" and substitute "(d) and (e)".
- (2) On page 1, line 21, after the semicolon, insert "and".
- (3) On page 1, line 23, strike "; and" and substitute ".".
- (4) Strike page 1, line 24, through page 2, line 1.
- (5) On page 2, line 6, strike "Notwithstanding Subsection (a), beginning" and substitute "Beginning".
- (6) On page 2, strike the sentence beginning on line 10.
- (7) On page 2, line 14, strike "2009" and substitute "2008".
- (8) On page 3, strike lines 2-7.
- (9) On page 3, line 8, strike "(f)" and substitute "(e)".
- (10) On page 3, line 11, strike "(g)" and substitute "(f)".
- (11) On page 5, strike lines 18-23.
- (12) On page 5, line 24, strike "(e)" and substitute "(d)".